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518
531
520
585
527
521
511
519
510
587
517
572
584
515
509
522
516
525
514
524
530
528

ABSOLUT FEMENI

IMMA BOADA ORIOLS
MIREIA COMELLAS SOLE
ESTEL FIGUERAS CARANDELL
MARTA PLANAS ROCA
SILVIA PALLARES AREVALO

MONTSERRAT CASOLIVA CAROD

AMALIA FONDOS COLLELL
ISABEL ALUJAS MARIN

MONTSERRAT VINUELAS TORNER

ALBA LAPEDRA ORTE
MARIA JOSE ALBERTUS RUIZ
MERCE MARTIN VIZUETE
ELISABET CABANI FOZ
MARINA BORRELL | FIGUERAS
HELENA SOLA SALVATELLA
ALAITZ INCHAUSTEGUI LLOPIS
GEMMA ORIOL VILA

RUTH MARTINEZ CABEZAS
MONTSE GIRALT

MATI MENESES SERRA
CRISTINA AMOROS DIAZ
ALICIA RODRIGO PULGARIN

TAGA2040evo 18a edicio

Sénior
Vetera
Sénior
Sénior
Vetera
Master
Sénior
Master
Sénior
Sénior
Master
Vetera
Master
Junior
Vetera
Sénior
Sénior
Sub23
Sénior
Sénior
Vetera
Vetera

T ARG/ @ =200

1:38:46
1:45:27
1:50:21
1:59:26
2:00:33
2:00:42
2:01:03
2:03:16
2:04:41
2:08:25
2:12:02
2:12:08
2:12:12
2:19:58
2:20:44
2:23:19
2:28:51
2:32:43
2:34:19
2:35:14
2:35:22
2:25:23

9.53
8.93
8.53
7.88
7.81
7.80
7.78
7.64
7.55
7.33
7.13
7.12
7.12
6.73
6.69
6.57
6.32
6.16
6.10
6.06
6.06
6.47

6:17
6:43
7:02
7:36
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:51
7:56
8:11
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:55
8:58
9:08
9:29
9:44
9:50
9:53
9:54
9:16

0:00:00
0:06:41
0:11:35
0:20:40
0:21:47
0:21:56
0:22:17
0:24:30
0:25:55
0:29:39
0:33:16
0:33:22
0:33:26
0:41:12
0:41:58
0:44:33
0:50:05
0:53:57
0:55:33
0:56:28
0:56:36
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T MG/ @ =000

ABSOLUT MASCULI
1 579 MARCEL COMPTE Sénior 1:21:23 11.57 5:11 0:00:00
2 549 OSCAR FLORES LOPEZ Sénior 1:22:57 11.35 5:17 0:01:34
3 537 HICHAM BAGHOUR Cadet 1:24:35 11.13 5:23 0:03:11
4 540 EDUARD GARCIA JUEZ Sénior 1:27:21 10.78 5:34 0:05:57
5 553 ERIC REQUENA FORCA Sénior 1:28:32 10.63 5:38 0:07:08
6 536 ARNAU ARANDA ESCAMILLA Cadet 1:29:11 10.55 5:41 0:07:47
7 547 JOSE RUIZ RODRIGUEZ Sénior 1:29:46 10.49 5:43 0:08:22
8 580 MARC SOLER GARCIA Sénior 1:29:58 10.46 5:44 0:08:34
9 502 MOISES COLOMER GONZALEZ Vetera 1:34:30 9.96 6:01 0:13:06
10 541 ALBERT PRESEGUE MORCILLO Sénior 1:36:57 9.71 6:10 0:15:33
11 581 ATEF EL HAJI Sénior 1:37:09 9.69 6:11 0:15:45
12 557 ALBERT ISERN AVELLANET Sénior 1:37:49 9.62 6:14 0:16:25
13 518 IMMA BOADA ORIOLS Sénior 1:38:46 9.53 6:17 0:17:22
14 503 EDUARD TARRE FREIXAS Vetera 1:41:06 9.31 6:26 0:19:42
15 582 JOAN ORRIOLS BADIA Sénior 1:42:21 9.20 6:31 0:20:57
16 559 GUIFRE DALMAU ROSET Sénior 1:42:25 9.19 6:31 0:21:01
17 554 TOMAS ESPANA FONT Sénior 1:42:53 9.15 6:33 0:21:29
18 555 GABRIEL SANCHEZ DE OCANA Sénior 1:43:01 9.14 6:33 0:21:37
19 558 FERRAN SOLER DELLONDER Sénior 1:44:13 9.03 6:38 0:22:49
20 545 PAU TORRENT SALA Sénior 1:44:24 9.02 6:39 0:23:00
21 548 ALBERT PINYOL Sénior 1:44:33 9.00 6:39 0:23:09
22 505 JAUME SOLANELLES | BARTRINA Sénior 1:45:01 8.96 6:41 0:23:37
23 562 XAVIER VILELLA FERNANDEZ Sénior 1:45:01 8.96 6:41 0:23:37
24 531 MIREIA COMELLAS SOLE Vetera 1:45:27 8.93 6:43 0:24:03
25 556 GERARD PORRAS PLANAS Sénior 1:46:12 8.86 6:46 0:24:48
26 586 ADRIA HUERTAS CAPARROS Sénior 1:46:14 8.86 6:46 0:24:50
27 578 PACO DURAN RODRIGUEZ Vetera 1:46:16 8.86 6:46 0:24:52
28 567 MARTI AYMA GARCIA Vetera 1:46:21 8.85 6:46 0:24:57
29 583 PAU SUY FRIGOLE Sénior 1:47:04 8.79 6:49 0:25:40
30 533 CLIMENT PALET PUIG Master 1:48:23 8.68 6:54 0:26:59
31 573 JORDI PUIG Vetera 1:48:23 8.68 6:54 0:26:59
32 539 JOAN MARTINEZ GIMENEZ Master 1:48:44 8.66 6:55 0:27:20
33 532 MARC PUIG Sénior 1:49:45 8.58 6:59 0:28:21
34 551 MOUSSA BALDE Sénior 1:49:50 8.57 7:00 0:28:26
35 520 ESTEL FIGUERAS CARANDELL Sénior 1:50:21 8.53 7:02 0:28:57
36 574 JORDI BOIRA BONHORA Vetera 1:50:52 8.49 7:03 0:29:28
37 564 ALBERT FRIGOLE MASSOT Sénior 1:52:10 8.39 7:08 0:30:46
38 552 JORDI TRAVESSET SANCHEZ Sénior 1:52:24 8.37 7:09 0:31:00
39 563 EUDALD HUESO GUIMERA Sénior 1:53:55 8.26 7:15 0:32:31
40 569 JAUME BANERES SOLAZ Vetera 1:54:29 8.22 7:17 0:33:05
41 534 JOSEP PALAU | ORTA Sénior 1:55:20 8.16 7:21 0:33:56
42 501 XAVIER RICO Sénior 1:56:46 8.06 7:26 0:35:22
43 506 OSCAR CORREAS FERNANDEZ Sénior 1:56:47 8.06 7:26 0:35:23
44 508 PERE LARA Sénior 1:58:00 7.98 7:31 0:36:36
45 585 MARTA PLANAS ROCA Sénior 1:59:26 7.88 7:36 0:38:02
46 527 SILVIA PALLARES AREVALO Vetera 2:00:33 7.81 7:41 0:39:09
47 521 MONTSERRAT CASOLIVA CAROD Master 2:00:42 7.80 7:41 0:39:18
48 511 AMALIA FONDOS COLLELL Sénior 2:01:03 7.78 7:42 0:39:39



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

519
510
507
587
577
517
572
584
542
575
515
566
546
504
509
544
522
561
588
528
570
516
525
560
514
524
571
576
530
535
168
51
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ABSOLUT MASCULI

ISABEL ALUJAS MARIN
MONTSERRAT VINUELAS TORNER
GERARD CARRERAS PORTA
ALBA LAPEDRA ORTE

SERGIO VIDAL GARCIA

MARIA JOSE ALBERTUS RUIZ
MERCE MARTIN VIZUETE
ELISABET CABANI FOZ

MARC AUTONELL CODINA
CARLES FONT GARCIA

MARINA BORRELL | FIGUERAS
PAU SUBIRANAS

PAU FERRER | SAN JOSE
XAVIER PULI ROURA

HELENA SOLA SALVATELLA
JOAN FRANCESC GARCIA BORRAS
ALAITZ INCHAUSTEGUI LLOPIS
JESUS SOLER MAROTO
BENJAMIN FARRE NIUBO
ALICIA RODRIGO PULGARIN
JOAQUIM GIMBERNAT ALENYA
GEMMA ORIOL VILA

RUTH MARTINEZ CABEZAS
AMADEU BONELL RUIZ
MONTSE GIRALT

MATI MENESES SERRA

ORIOL RECASENS JUAN

RAFA RODRIGUEZ IBANEZ
CRISTINA AMOROS DIAZ
GABRIEL BLANES SALA

MARC LLEIXA SANCHO
GERMAN VILLAMOR BORREGO

Master
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Master
Vetera
Master
Sénior
Vetera
JUnior
Sénior
Sénior
Vetera
Vetera
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Master
Vetera
Vetera
Sénior
Sub23
Sénior
Sénior
Sénior
Vetera
Vetera
Vetera
Vetera
Sub23
Master

TARARGA @ =000

2:03:16
2:04:41
2:08:20
2:08:25
2:08:59
2:12:02
2:12:08
2:12:12
2:12:19
2:19:58
2:19:58
2:20:11
2:20:38
2:20:43
2:20:44
2:23:17
2:23:19
2:23:51
2:24:05
2:25:23
2:28:39
2:28:51
2:32:43
2:32:46
2:34:19
2:35:14
2:35:16
2:35:19
2:35:22
2:42:10
2:58:02
2:35:07

7.64
7.55
7.33
7.33
7.30
7.13
7.12
7.12
7.11
6.73
6.73
6.71
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.57
6.57
6.54
6.53
6.47
6.33
6.32
6.16
6.16
6.10
6.06
6.06
6.06
6.06
5.80
5.29
6.07

7:51
7:56
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:58
9:07
9:08
9:10
9:11
9:16
9:28
9:29
9:44
9:44
9:50
9:53
9:53
9:53
9:54
10:20
11:20
9:53




